
Pay Date Day Admin Teachers Pay Date Day Admin Teachers Pay Date Day Admin Teachers Pay Date Day Admin Teachers

07/05/19 Fri 07/07/20 Tues 07/07/21 Wed 07/07/22 Thur

07/22/19 Mon 07/22/20 Wed 07/22/21 Thur 07/22/22 Fri

08/07/19 Wed 1 08/07/20 Fri 1 08/06/21 Fri 1 08/05/22 Fri 1

08/22/19 Thur 2 08/21/20 Fri 2 08/20/21 Fri 2 08/22/22 Mon 2

09/06/19 Fri 3 1 09/07/20 Mon 3 1 09/07/21 Tues 3 1 09/07/22 Wed 3 1

09/20/19 Fri 4 2 09/22/20 Tues 4 2 09/22/21 Wed 4 2 09/22/22 Thur 4 2

10/07/19 Mon 5 3 10/07/20 Wed 5 3 10/07/21 Thur 5 3 10/07/22 Fri 5 3

10/22/19 Tues 6 4 10/22/20 Thur 6 4 10/22/21 Fri 6 4 10/21/22 Fri 6 4

11/07/19 Thur 7 5 11/06/20 Fri 7 5 11/05/21 Fri 7 5 11/07/22 Mon 7 5

11/22/19 Fri 8 6 11/20/20 Fri 8 6 11/22/21 Mon 8 6 11/22/22 Tues 8 6

12/06/19 Fri 9 7 12/07/20 Mon 9 7 12/07/21 Tues 9 7 12/07/22 Wed 9 7

12/20/19 Fri 10 8 12/22/20 Tues 10 8 12/22/21 Wed 10 8 12/22/22 Thur 10 8

01/07/20 Tues 11 9 01/07/21 Thur 11 9 01/07/22 Fri 11 9 01/06/23 Fri 11 9

01/22/20 Wed 12 10 01/22/21 Fri 12 10 01/21/22 Fri 12 10 01/20/23 Fri 12 10

02/07/20 Fri 13 11 02/05/21 Fri 13 11 02/07/22 Mon 13 11 02/07/23 Tues 13 11

02/21/20 Fri 14 12 02/22/21 Mon 14 12 02/22/22 Tues 14 12 02/22/23 Wed 14 12

03/06/20 Fri 15 13 03/05/21 Fri 15 13 03/07/22 Mon 15 13 03/07/23 Tues 15 13

03/20/20 Fri 16 14 03/22/21 Mon 16 14 03/22/22 Tues 16 14 03/22/23 Wed 16 14

04/07/20 Tues 17 15 04/07/21 Wed 17 15 04/07/22 Thur 17 15 04/07/23 Fri 17 15

04/22/20 Wed 18 16 04/22/21 Thur 18 16 04/22/22 Fri 18 16 04/21/23 Fri 18 16

05/07/20 Thur 19 17 05/07/21 Fri 19 17 05/06/22 Fri 19 17 05/05/23 Fri 19 17

05/22/20 Fri 20 18 05/21/21 Fri 20 18 05/20/22 Fri 20 18 05/22/23 Mon 20 18

06/05/20 Fri 21 19 06/07/21 Mon 21 19 06/07/22 Tues 21 19 06/07/23 Wed 21 19

06/22/20 Mon 22 20 06/22/21 Tues 22 20 06/22/22 Wed 22 20 06/22/23 Thur 22 20

07/07/20 Tues 23 21 07/07/21 Wed 23 21 07/07/22 Thur 23 21 07/07/23 Fri 23 21

07/22/20 Wed 24 22 07/22/21 Thur 24 22 07/22/22 Fri 24 22 07/21/23 Fri 24 22

08/07/20 Fri 23 08/06/21 Fri 23 08/05/22 Fri 23 08/07/23 Mon 23

08/21/20 Fri 24 08/20/21 Fri 24 08/22/22 Mon 24 08/22/23 Tues 24

SEMI-MONTHLY SEMI-MONTHLY SEMI-MONTHLY SEMI-MONTHLY

2019-20 SCHOOL YEAR 2020-21 SCHOOL YEAR 2022-23 SCHOOL YEAR2021-22 SCHOOL YEAR


